
 

 
 

Oldfield Primary School Governor Appointment and Attendance Record 
As at end of July 2025 

Below is table of the Governors and their attendance record of full governing body meetings for academic year 
2024/25. 

Governors Type Term of Office Meetings 
attended 

 *Out of a total of  

Mrs Viv Williams   Chair LA 13th June 2021 to 12th June 2025 6 6 
Ms Alice Donato Vice Co-opted 1st  Dec 2023 to 30th Nov 2027 5 6 
Mrs Catherine Page Headteacher 1st September 2022  6 6 
Mrs Cathy Davies Co-opted 1st Sept 2022 to 31st Aug 2026 6 6 
Mrs Gina Botterill Co-opted 1st Sept 2005 to 30th Aug 2025 5 6 
Mrs Kate Walker Co-opted 21st Jan 2019  to 20th Jan 2023 4 6 
Mr Justin Glanvill Co-opted 1st  Dec 2023 to 30th Nov 2027 4 6 
Mr John Puri Co-opted 11th March 2024 to 10th March 

2028 
3 6 

Mr Advait Patil  Parent 9th Nov 2021 to 8th Nov 2025 5 6 
Ms Poornima 
Karunacadacharan 

Parent 11th Feb 2023 to 10th Feb 2027 2 6 

Mr Loz Marchant Staff 1st Sept 2024 to 31st Aug 2028 5 6 
     
*Dr Caroline Scott-Lang Associate M 23rd Oct 2016 to 22nd Oct 2025 5 6 
     
     

 

*Associate Members do not have to attend all meetings, they can be called upon 
by the Governing Body for their specialist knowledge and help. They do not have 
any voting rights unless agreed in the Terms of Reference 
 
 

 

CC&C Committee 2024/25 
 Number 

Attended 
Number of Meetings 

Mrs Catherine Page HT 4 4 
Mrs Gina Botterill   Chair 4 4 
Mr Loz Marchant 3 4 
Mrs Viv Williams 4 4 
Mr Avait Patil 3 4 
Ms Poornima Karunacadacharan 2 4 
MS Alice Donato 3 4 
*Caroline Scott-Lang  0 4 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Finance, Premises and Personnel Committee 2024/25 
 Number 

Attended 
*Number of Meetings 

Mrs Catherine Page  HT 6 6 
Mr Justin Glanvill  Chair 5 6 
Ms Alice Donato 5 6 
Mrs Viv Williams  4 6 
Mrs Gina Botterill 5 6 
Ms Kate Walker 1 6 
Mr John Puri 5 6 



 
 

 
 
 

Governors attendance record of full governing body meetings for academic year 2023/24 
 

   Meetings 
attended 

 Actual Meetings 

Mrs Viv Williams   Chair LA 13th June 2021 to 12th June 2025 6 6 
Ms Alice Donato Vice Co-opted 1st  Dec 2023 to 30th Nov 2027 5 6 
Mrs Catherine Page Headteacher 1st September 2022  6 6 
Mrs Cathy Davies Co-opted 1st Sept 2022 to 31st Aug 2026 6 6 
Mrs Gina Botterill Co-opted 1st Sept 2005 to 30th Aug 2025 5 6 
Mrs Kate Walker Co-opted 21st Jan 2019  to 20th Jan 2023 4 6 
Mr Justin Glanvill Co-opted 1st  Dec 2023 to 30th Nov 2027 5 6 
Mr Advait Patil  Parent 9th Nov 2021 to 8th Nov 2025 4 6 
Ms Poornima 
Karunacadacharan 

Parent 11th Feb 2023 to 10th Feb 2027 6 6 

Mrs Sam Pickering Staff 20th June 2021 to 19th June 2025 6 6 
Mr John Puri Co-opted 11th March 2024 to 10th March 

2028 
6 6 

*Dr Caroline Scott-Lang Associate M 23rd Oct 2016 to 22nd Oct 2025 4 6 
 


